
Yonex-Sunrise  All India Sub Junior Ranking Badminton Tournament 2023 at Lucknow, UP
Entries of BS U15 - Main Draw
Date
20 - 27 Jun 2023

City, Country
 Lucknow , IND

Website

Name G DOB Member ID St Seed Status Order
1 Prateek Koundilya M 6/11/2009 27968 KTK 1    1
2 Bornil Akash Changmai M 2/7/2011 31621 ASM 2    2
3 Nishchal Chand M 2/7/2009 30262 UTR 3    3
4 Aanayan Borah M 8/5/2009 23935 ASM 4    4
5 Dev Ruparelia M 5/20/2009 34558 MAH 5    5
6 Jagsher Singh Khangurra M 1/26/2009 41830 PNB 6    6
7 Samuel Tamang M 11/13/2009 31757 ANP 7    7
8 Mahendra Kalahasthi M 1/11/2009 20997 AP 8    8
9 Aryan Tanaji Birajdar M 5/15/2009 39834 MAH 9    9
10 Aksh Singh M 2/12/2009 29632 DLI 10   10
11 Arjun Tanaji Birajdar M 5/15/2009 39832 MAH 11   11
12 Sushanta Moirangthem M 1/29/2010 30159 MNP 12   12
13 Shaurya Pratham M 5/3/2009 32002 J&K 13   13
14 Vedant Pahwa M 1/2/2010 23916 HAR 14   14
15 Manku Taku M 10/8/2009 30095 ANP 15   15
16 Girivasan Saravana Kumar M 1/17/2010 33810 TS 16   16
17 Malsawmhlua M 8/24/2009 35385 MIZ   17
18 Yuva Surya Jagarlamudi M 7/5/2009 30624 TS   18
19 Pushkar Sai M 1/25/2011 31897 KTK   19
20 Bapun Rout M 3/22/2009 37269 ORI   20
21 Prangan Choudhury M 1/10/2010 32798 ASM   21
22 Rahul Kadapakula M 1/1/2010 34990 AP   22
23 B. V. Sudharsan M 10/6/2009 31299 TN   23
24 Srikar Venkata Praneeth Kornala M 4/28/2009 33945 AP   24
25 Ishaan Halder M 2/4/2009 31604 WB   25
26 Nagachaitanya Reddy Kurra M 1/18/2010 34923 AP   26
27 Gopesh Singh M 4/14/2010 43673 J&K   27
28 Nishant Sehwag M 3/10/2009 26647 DLI   28
29 Parag Singh M 1/9/2009 36998 BHR   29
30 Sumit Sinha M 12/23/2010 39388 ASM   30
31 Arnav Yadav M 3/13/2009 37360 UP WC
32 Mohd Ammar Afzal M 4/19/2009 25581 UP WC
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Yonex-Sunrise  All India Sub Junior Ranking Badminton Tournament 2023 at Lucknow, UP
Entries of BS U15 - Qualifying
Date
20 - 27 Jun 2023

City, Country
 Lucknow , IND

Website

Name G DOB Member ID St Seed Status Order
1 Akhil Reddy Bobba M 1/21/2010 32015 AP 1    1
2 Yash Soni M 1/22/2009 32443 RAJ 2    2
3 Charan Ram Thippana M 5/21/2009 26663 AP 3    3
4 Pranav M. M 6/3/2009 35716 KTK 4    4
5 Dinesh Kapu M 3/8/2009 26166 AP 5    5
6 Farhaan Khan M 6/10/2009 36540 TN 6    6
7 Tanmainihal Uttam M 7/26/2010 30974 TS 7    7
8 Harshit Mahimkar M 5/30/2009 43311 MAH 8    8
9 Kartik Thakur M 1/5/2010 43987 HP 9    9
10 Shesha Sai Srinivas Tatipamula M 5/9/2010 43662 AP 10   10
11 Vernan Mahanta M 2/13/2009 31129 ASM 11   11
12 Aaryan Sethi M 5/19/2009 41727 DLI 12   12
13 Aarush Pawaskar M 6/29/2010 39877 GOA 13   13
14 Aryan Dangi M 2/11/2011 40194 HAR 14   14
15 Shilvan Jebas S. M 12/21/2009 38035 KER 15   15
16 Yeshas M. Reddy M 9/24/2009 24681 KTK 16   16
17 Yash Gaurav Sinha M 10/11/2010 39506 MAH 17   17
18 Rishav Ngangom M 2/1/2011 43310 MNP 18   18
19 Shaurya Mishra M 6/15/2009 35308 MP 19   19
20 Shivam Hada M 11/15/2009 39922 RAJ 20   20
21 Mohamed Nafeez R.S. M 5/25/2009 22076 TN 21   21
22 Shashank Vanamala M 1/19/2010 35020 TS 22   22
23 Sachet Tripathy M 4/27/2010 39414 MAH 23   23
24 Aarav Basak M 1/22/2009 24249 KTK 24   24
25 Veer Mehndiratta M 3/3/2009 41494 DLI 25   25
26 Rajdeep Bora M 11/5/2009 40165 ASM 26   26
27 Hari Krishna Veeram Reddy M 5/17/2009 33944 AP 27   27
28 Avadhut Kadam M 3/4/2009 25856 MAH 28   28
29 Kavin Balaji M 1/10/2009 24877 TN 29   29
30 Ashmit Reddy Gavva M 1/16/2010 39263 TS 30   30
31 Vandit Madan M 12/28/2009 41545 DLI 31   31
32 Neeraj Nair P.S. M 5/23/2010 24557 TN 32   32
33 Tuhin S. M 4/11/2009 16289 TN   33
34 Satvik Bagati M 3/30/2009 21850 KTK
35 Ridhyam Gupta M 5/7/2009 36863 KTK
36 Ravi Pradyot M 1/10/2009 26815 KTK
37 Harshad Shadish M 7/22/2009 31220 KTK
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Yonex-Sunrise  All India Sub Junior Ranking Badminton Tournament 2023 at Lucknow, UP
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20 - 27 Jun 2023

City, Country
 Lucknow , IND

Website

Name G DOB Member ID St Seed Status Order
38 Lohidth R. M 3/2/2009 35715 KTK
39 Sambhram Koliwad M 3/16/2010 29643 KTK
40 Dylan P. Thokchom M 9/24/2010 35324 KTK
41 Karansh Naidu M 10/27/2010 30134 KTK
42 Trilok Akula M 12/3/2009 39765 AP
43 Mehul Manav Arulmurugan M 5/21/2010 26485 KTK
44 Satyashish Sharma M 11/26/2009 29364 KTK
45 Vamshi A. M 8/15/2009 44171 KTK
46 Nandish Sivakumar M 5/10/2009 31139 KTK
47 Thrishan Kumar M. M 7/13/2010 41034 KTK
48 Armaan Khan M 4/10/2010 24730 KTK
49 Harshavardhan S. M 9/4/2010 41475 KTK
50 Trilochan Akula M 12/3/2009 39766 AP
51 Hardhik Mohanty M 4/4/2009 24731 KTK
52 Nilesh Jayaraj M 3/12/2009 17372 KTK
53 Shyam Bindiganavile M 12/20/2010 24685 KTK
54 Shivaraj K. M 1/19/2010 41481 KTK
55 Ayaan Marwaha M 3/23/2010 41929 PNB
56 Aditya Rasali M 2/27/2009 48489 CHG
57 Vatsal Chauhan M 6/21/2009 48138 CHG
58 Shshank Saini M 9/28/2010 48730 CHG
59 Tusya Nakra M 2/12/2010 46671 CHG
60 Aarush Sharma M 1/8/2011 46672 CHG
61 Krishna Karthik Mupparthi M 5/15/2010 47401 AP
62 Srikhar Vivek Chowdary Marni Sai M 4/14/2010 41890 AP
63 Sri Harsha Marka M 1/2/2010 40778 TS
64 Lohith Katakam M 12/28/2010 39771 AP
65 Radha Kishan Nadavati M 10/24/2011 43437 AP
66 Karthik Korimapu M 3/22/2010 43434 AP
67 Suprit Reddy Lingala M 9/25/2010 46414 AP
68 Sai Vedha Vyas Varma Galigerla M 6/27/2010 34853 AP
69 Murarivenkat Some M 5/21/2010 30957 AP
70 Karthik Kamepalli M 9/30/2010 43438 AP
71 Siddardha Vasu Gandi M 10/1/2009 41883 AP
72 Eswar Sai Katam M 10/15/2011 39682 KTK
73 Bibhudutta Biswal M 9/25/2009 41564 ORI
74 Gowtham Kumar Yandra M 12/30/2009 45302 AP
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20 - 27 Jun 2023

City, Country
 Lucknow , IND

Website

Name G DOB Member ID St Seed Status Order
75 Abhishek Bonu M 4/9/2010 38753 AP
76 Pardhu Bathina M 12/21/2010 42927 AP
77 Nilesh Bhatt M 1/21/2009 44513 UP
78 Ekansh Pratap Singh M 7/1/2009 44508 UP
79 Pavan Koundinya Sistla M 12/10/2009 48458 UP
80 Maaz Mohammad M 9/15/2010 42469 UP
81 Shubham Yadav M 4/1/2010 45954 UP
82 Shahzaib Sultan Malik M 11/2/2010 50118 UP
83 Ayush Mishra M 4/8/2010 50310 UP
84 Shourya Pratap Singh M 10/30/2010 50312 UP
85 Abhinav Panghal M 1/26/2010 44499 UP
86 Shubh Goliyan M 11/28/2009 49140 UP
87 Dushyant M 12/12/2009 49726 UP
88 Tushar Goyal M 12/27/2009 42024 UP
89 Sarthak Chaudhary M 4/4/2010 45022 UP
90 Khanna Ojas M 6/13/2009 42101 UP
91 Anshuman Choudhary M 12/29/2011 35764 RAJ
92 Kandarp Sharma M 1/28/2011 47885 RAJ
93 Aman Shaikh M 12/29/2009 44580 RAJ
94 Harsh Swami M 1/11/2010 42211 RAJ
95 Manas Parwal M 6/18/2010 42230 RAJ
96 Somyajeet Sahoo M 10/20/2009 46246 ORI
97 Lakshya Parwani M 5/13/2010 48494 RAJ
98 Garvit Barwar M 3/13/2010 46839 RAJ
99 Jayvardhan Singh M 11/4/2011 42951 RAJ
100 Akshat Shekhawat M 3/12/2010 47369 RAJ
101 Rohit Sharma M 2/25/2010 26328 RAJ
102 Kartik Vijayvargiya M 10/31/2010 46845 RAJ
103 Divyank Shrivastava M 1/24/2009 44610 MP
104 Harman Pandit M 9/25/2010 45899 RAJ
105 Kavish Singhvi M 3/16/2010 42686 RAJ
106 Mashal Manoj Sahibjan M 10/5/2011 37632 KER
107 Medhansh Sharma M 4/23/2010 34593 MP
108 Shreyas Reddy Chilaka M 7/17/2011 47257 KER
109 Javed Rahman M 11/20/2009 39329 KER
110 Kiran Noguchi M 2/25/2009 39630 KER
111 Mridul Pandey M 4/7/2010 43565 UTR
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City, Country
 Lucknow , IND
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Name G DOB Member ID St Seed Status Order
112 Dev Bargali M 1/27/2009 41047 UTR
113 Shivansh Kothari M 5/12/2010 49732 UTR
114 Lavish Ramola M 12/3/2009 45569 UTR
115 Swarnim Rana M 4/28/2011 39066 UTR
116 Aditya Rawat M 7/18/2010 43686 UTR
117 Yatharth Kirola M 2/8/2011 48084 UTR
118 Atharv Saxena M 7/30/2009 34590 MP
119 Shahid Ibrahim Peer Ahamed Buhari M 5/10/2010 32608 TN
120 Taranraj Raja M 2/16/2009 37235 TN
121 Sandeep Baskar M 2/27/2009 43497 TN
122 Vanlalhriatrenga M 9/22/2009 41979 MIZ
123 Mayank Sharma M 8/28/2009 30240 MP
124 Deepesh Nand Kumar M 9/5/2009 28894 TN
125 Rishi Raghav Ravichandran M 10/16/2010 34343 TN
126 Kanhaiya Sharma M 11/2/2009 39840 MP
127 Adharsh Balasubramaniyam M 7/6/2010 36884 TN
128 Harish Manikandamoorthy M 9/14/2009 40282 TN
129 Suhaas K. R. M 9/25/2010 39228 TN
130 Sachin A. M 2/27/2009 36874 TN
131 Yogeshwaran S. M 5/2/2010 20086 TN
132 Mohit Dharsan Mahesh Kumar M 3/28/2010 34127 TN
133 Gauransh Gupta M 10/14/2010 49057 TN
134 Kaveyugan K. A. M 7/26/2010 40839 TN
135 Ganesh S. Kiruthik M 10/10/2009 33840 TN
136 Nithin S. M 12/16/2009 36069 TN
137 Rohith Sivaprakash M 5/18/2009 37296 TN
138 Preet Patidar M 12/27/2010 48500 MP
139 Nikhil Jaikumar M 9/14/2010 24369 TN
140 Shivansh Pal M 2/15/2010 43653 MP
141 Tanish Reddy Budidha M 11/2/2010 39349 TS
142 Manvik Reddy Survi M 11/14/2010 35287 TS
143 Rishik Malineni M 6/6/2009 35601 TS
144 Vinay Abburi M 8/15/2010 50285 TS
145 Manith Kuthadi M 1/4/2010 47836 TS
146 Krish Bhargav M 3/29/2009 37461 TS
147 Mahidhar Chowdary Mandalapu M 1/4/2012 43968 TS
148 Jaivanth Rao Kasireddy M 9/2/2009 47819 TS
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149 Rohan Pabbisetty M 1/6/2010 40898 TS
150 Ujjwal Khamrola M 3/4/2009 42152 MP
151 Charan Vudugula M 12/4/2011 35743 TS
152 Vishwatejan Bachu M 4/7/2010 37731 TS
153 Tejas Vivek Devalla M 7/3/2009 31988 TS
154 Prabhas Vadalamudi M 6/18/2009 22743 TS
155 Vajra Chowdary Aluru M 1/11/2010 33918 TS
156 Akshath Reddy Benjaram M 9/20/2010 35127 TS
157 Navneet Kandare M 10/20/2009 44789 MP
158 Rohan Sanjay Kulkarni M 7/1/2009 40191 TS
159 Aarav Pratap Singh M 2/17/2010 39815 HAR
160 Rehan Ali Sayyed M 6/21/2009 31974 RAJ
161 Aditya Agarwal M 1/24/2009 47801 DLI
162 Arnav Singh M 10/24/2009 40281 DLI
163 Avish Mehta M 5/24/2011 39247 DLI
164 Gagan Yadav M 2/23/2009 40411 DLI
165 Harshit Khatri M 1/25/2012 46225 DLI
166 Harshveer Singh Narang M 10/10/2009 49037 DLI
167 Iyan Chopra M 5/14/2010 42323 DLI
168 Chinmay Krishna Nimmagadda M 1/13/2011 43187 DLI
169 Samarth Chaudhary M 12/11/2009 41911 DLI
170 Sanchit Jangra M 2/5/2011 45448 DLI
171 Siddhant Thakur M 2/8/2012 43760 DLI
172 Harshvardhan Manjhu M 10/4/2010 46964 RAJ
173 Manas Gehlot M 5/3/2010 43636 RAJ
174 Vihaan Joshi M 9/18/2010 31805 DLI
175 Yugandhar Dwivedi M 3/8/2010 43165 DLI
176 Samarth Vashist M 1/26/2011 42231 RAJ
177 Savya Sharma M 1/22/2009 46891 HP
178 Eric Kom Chungvarngam M 9/4/2009 39909 MNP
179 Himanshu Yadav M 4/24/2009 43583 RAJ
180 Martin Ingudam M 6/15/2010 43518 MNP
181 Sapam Shyamchandra Singh M 4/18/2010 43521 MNP
182 Gumsh Licha M 9/15/2010 44611 ANP
183 Shivansh Panotra M 7/20/2010 35837 J&K
184 Sairaj Nayse M 6/26/2010 40000 MAH
185 Aayush Adey M 11/7/2010 39654 MAH
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186 Himalaya Hada M 7/13/2010 44582 RAJ
187 Devansh Sakpal M 5/26/2009 39418 MAH
188 Ruturaj Chipat M 12/12/2009 41507 MAH
189 Soham Tambe M 6/28/2010 43267 MAH
190 Chaitanya Sharma M 5/22/2009 44575 RAJ
191 Adarsh Rout M 12/14/2009 39651 MAH
192 Adhish A. M 3/2/2009 32545 MAH
193 Shaurya Kumar M 1/14/2009 38943 MAH
194 Rutva Sajwan M 9/21/2009 29571 MAH
195 Varad Landge M 4/27/2009 18016 MAH
196 Vanshil Mehta M 3/31/2009 24739 KTK
197 Anshul Ravikant Jadhav M 1/8/2009 44559 MAH
198 Kavin Patel M 1/10/2009 42565 MAH
199 Avaneesh Bangar M 10/28/2010 49694 MAH
200 Swaraj Bhamare M 9/23/2009 39661 MAH
201 Abhigyan L. Singha M 10/13/2010 40176 MAH
202 Swarit Satpute M 10/9/2010 42829 MAH
203 Arham Redasani M 3/18/2010 39415 MAH
204 Aarav Raghuwanshi M 6/30/2009 34822 KTK
205 Ishan Wankhede M 1/19/2009 39357 MAH
206 Sayaji Shelar M 3/22/2011 42830 MAH
207 Rishabh Gajwani M 1/18/2009 41753 MAH
208 Rafael Mascarenhas M 1/5/2011 43268 MAH
209 Tanay Joshi M 1/1/2009 41454 MAH
210 Kapil Jagdale M 7/24/2010 41797 MAH
211 Sarthak Pandit Nalawade M 8/20/2009 32377 MAH
212 Raghavendra Yadav M 4/26/2010 42108 MAH
213 Atharv Tiwari M 7/6/2011 42098 UTR
214 Nehal Babu Pillala M 6/24/2010 43369 KTK
215 Aarav Thakre M 3/26/2010 37674 MAH
216 Dhruv Barve M 3/10/2010 47949 MAH
217 Om Darekar M 5/12/2009 35668 MAH
218 Satya Chauhan M 4/11/2010 43629 MAH
219 Saumya Gajanan Jadhao M 4/30/2009 44306 MAH
220 Yash Dhembare M 12/12/2009 48802 MAH
221 Ankit Kumar M 8/3/2010 48844 JAR
222 Anukul Kumar M 6/28/2010 44437 JAR
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223 Swapneel Nayak M 4/29/2009 36459 JAR
224 Ishaan Saha M 12/30/2010 36460 JAR
225 Krish Dubey M 9/25/2009 36283 JAR
226 Soham Sarawagi M 9/4/2009 39493 WB
227 Purbayan Sarkar M 8/18/2009 49623 WB
228 Aarav Mishra M 8/20/2010 40699 WB
229 Parambrata Mukherjee M 2/22/2010 42222 WB
230 Shatabarta Biswas M 4/16/2009 36947 WB
231 Druhin Das M 5/20/2009 29952 WB
232 Soumil Pal M 10/29/2009 48564 WB
233 Aakash Majumder M 4/10/2009 48563 WB
234 Ashrujeet Bhowmik M 5/14/2009 35163 WB
235 Nathan Rangcup Phipon M 7/10/2009 47571 WB
236 Zionzuriel Rodricks M 8/2/2010 30035 GUJ
237 Bhashy Pathak M 6/28/2010 47079 GUJ
238 Parth Puri M 11/3/2010 43697 GUJ
239 Arpan Pateliya M 8/28/2009 50205 GUJ
240 Harshil Aiyappa P. A. M 1/12/2009 38766 KTK
241 Tanish Choksi M 1/9/2010 39511 GUJ
242 Nikunj Ramaul M 10/18/2010 27931 HP
243 Karthik Gade M 12/3/2009 46048 AP
244 Kushal K. R. M 9/13/2009 46045 AP
245 Karthik Sivakumar Chinta M 1/27/2012 39763 AP
246 Yashasvin Eshwar Kagitha M 10/2/2011 43433 AP
247 Gaurav R. M 8/12/2009 19518 KTK
248 Arith Aggarwal M 1/11/2010 41795 DLI
249 Meet Arora M 3/31/2011 39107 PNB
250 Shiven Dhingra M 6/7/2010 37480 PNB
251 Bhavishya M 1/10/2010 43790 PNB
252 Shivam Puri M 7/9/2009 41829 PNB
253 Stavan Jain M 4/7/2009 32668 PNB
254 Geetansh Sharma M 9/3/2009 41867 PNB
255 Viraj Sharma M 4/11/2010 35557 PNB
256 Adil Goel M 12/20/2009 47147 PNB
257 Sahib M 6/21/2009 39896 PNB
258 Kritagya Arora M 11/6/2009 39897 PNB
259 Kaivalya Sood M 12/19/2010 47606 PNB
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260 Akhil Arora M 5/1/2009 24532 PNB
261 Aayan Abrol M 2/10/2010 47607 PNB
262 Waryam Singh M 1/23/2009 40429 PNB
263 Kartik Kalra M 9/14/2009 37474 PNB
264 Aditya Sharma M 10/3/2009 31068 PNB
265 Harshid Raj M 9/6/2010 43689 BHR
266 Aryan Sinha M 4/29/2010 36968 BHR
267 Suryansh Rakheja M 11/15/2010 41941 HAR
268 Dev Kumar Bhanwara M 1/10/2009 43759 HAR
269 Shourya Partap Singh M 11/2/2009 40086 HAR
270 Yug Dahiya M 8/1/2009 43933 HAR
271 Naitik Singh M 6/24/2009 46209 HAR
272 Jaivardhan Hooda M 6/18/2011 27986 HAR
273 Aarush Gupta M 12/26/2009 48819 HAR
274 Annanay Garg M 7/2/2009 43823 HAR
275 Harsh Chauhan M 1/5/2010 45645 HAR
276 Parth Gawri M 1/9/2009 39038 HAR
277 Kabir Khurana M 2/11/2009 45648 HAR
278 Peeyush Tripathy M 4/26/2010 29482 KTK
279 Dhruv Bindahalli Arvind M 5/9/2011 42732 HAR
280 Arihant Yadav M 5/4/2009 39246 HAR
281 Viyan Chadha M 8/14/2009 42160 HAR
282 Aarav Sharma M 12/18/2010 39250 HAR
283 Nishant M 2/14/2010 43105 HAR
284 Arnav M 8/5/2011 40388 HAR
285 Arjun M 1/12/2010 43313 HAR
286 Ishan Nandal M 5/16/2009 47766 HAR
287 Raman Deep M 12/27/2010 49893 HAR
288 Atharv Goel M 1/13/2010 46593 HAR
289 Aarush Mahajan M 8/6/2010 44391 HAR
290 Sujal M 10/13/2009 44893 HAR
291 Karttikeya Vaswani M 12/19/2009 42156 HAR
292 Yash Nandal M 9/16/2010 44894 HAR
293 Arjun Budhwar M 6/1/2009 48047 HAR
294 Jatin Kumar M 10/16/2012 44892 HAR
295 Aryan Rathee M 12/20/2009 43748 HAR
296 Prince Saini M 11/17/2009 39593 HAR
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297 Daksh Malik M 1/28/2010 44392 HAR
298 Harsh Mann M 5/1/2009 46968 HAR
299 Aditya Tushir M 2/11/2012 41109 HAR
300 Atharv Sharma M 10/30/2009 43762 CG
301 Aaditya Pandey M 3/26/2011 47078 CG
302 Shreyansh Vikram Pathak M 2/20/2010 42290 CG
303 Mohitesh Chouhan M 12/29/2009 26256 CG
304 Atharva Gambhir M 10/1/2010 31818 CG
305 Vaibhav Singh M 10/21/2009 44770 CG
306 Utsav Agrawal M 4/28/2011 40440 CG
307 Atharv Pandey M 2/19/2009 50113 CG
308 Syed Zayan Ali M 4/14/2012 46148 CG
309 Piyush Yadav M 11/29/2010 46149 CG
310 Husain Ansari M 1/9/2012 39276 UP
311 Sumit Jaiswal M 8/27/2009 43143 UP
312 Yudhish Virodhiya M 5/4/2009 38867 MP
313 Sanskaar Yadav M 1/6/2009 24146 UP
314 Ishant Raj M 1/15/2010 30988 BHR
315 Pradyumna P. S. M 1/16/2009 34444 KTK
316 Raghav Sharma M 7/9/2009 37695 KTK
317 Dev Dhyani M 10/3/2009 34776 UTR
318 Avasyu Choudhary M 3/28/2010 50609 RAJ
319 Rohan M 12/22/2009 50606 RAJ
320 Mohammed Farhan Maniyar M 1/19/2009 45017 RAJ
321 Yuvraj Singh Shekhawat M 5/23/2012 48352 RAJ
322 Shaurya Singh Shekhawat M 9/29/2009 48351 RAJ
323 Aaryan Birla M 8/1/2009 50611 RAJ
324 Abhinav Sharma M 2/10/2009 45253 MP
325 Anjaneya Singh Yadav M 1/14/2009 50475 MP
326 Raghav Singh Yadav M 4/26/2009 50317 MP
327 Ishvinder Singh M 3/4/2009 50501 CHG
328 Niketan Hari N. D. M 11/7/2010 34809 KTK
329 Sailo Vanlalhruaia M 9/30/2009 35388 MIZ
330 Divyansh Singh M 1/10/2009 40094 UP
331 Tanmay Tejas Chivukula M 3/15/2009 25482 KTK
332 Bhuvanesh Yadlapalli M 8/21/2010 25947 AP
333 Shubham Solanki M 8/2/2012 46465 UP
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334 Sumit Chahar M 12/14/2009 44629 UP
335 Yuvraj Joshi M 1/30/2009 30207 UP
336 Shaurya Chaudhary M 4/11/2010 46554 DLI
337 Shashwat Chaudhary M 4/11/2010 46582 DLI
338 Shivansh Rana M 2/9/2009 39132 HP
339 Sanand Nair M 7/15/2009 42360 GOA
340 Shaurya Naik M 11/3/2009 43615 GOA
341 Siddique Km Ali Zayyan M 1/16/2009 28998 KER
342 Vishnunath Malammal M 7/11/2009 39473 KER
343 Madhav Saddi M 1/13/2009 42037 PNB
344 Harshbir Siingh Dhillon M 1/14/2013 42036 PNB
345 Viswakumar A. M 5/15/2010 43367 PY
346 Porselvan I M 8/31/2009 24602 PY
347 Aarjav Jain M 3/30/2009 43582 RAJ
348 Ramneek Singh Gill M 6/14/2010 46961 RAJ
349 Lavish Bhati M 1/18/2009 47786 UP
350 Akhil Yadav M 6/4/2009 50376 RAJ
351 Guna Asrith Jujjavarapu M 9/20/2010 43425 AP
352 Sathwik Siva Kumar Chinta M 2/8/2010 39764 AP
353 Shantvik Rao M 1/17/2010 39598 HAR
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Yonex-Sunrise  All India Sub Junior Ranking Badminton Tournament 2023 at Lucknow, UP
Entries of BS U15 - Reserve
Date
20 - 27 Jun 2023

City, Country
 Lucknow , IND

Website

Name G DOB Member ID St Seed Status Order
1 Shreesh Patil M HAR
2 Abhinandan Rawat M DLI
3 Tanmay Purbiya M RAJ
4 Harshit Guleriya M RAJ
5 Mohit Sharma M RAJ
6 Rishabh Sharma M RAJ
7 Deev Choudhary M RAJ
8 Yashwardhan Singh Deora M RAJ
9 Rajat Tiwari M UP
10 Om Agrahari M UP
11 Akash Sharma M UP
12 Veer Bhadra Singh M UP
13 Om Soni M MP
14 Samyak Jain M MP
15 Perumal A. L. Prasanna M 3/29/2010 39229 TN
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Yonex-Sunrise  All India Sub Junior Ranking Badminton Tournament 2023 at Lucknow, UP
Entries of GS U15 - Main Draw
Date
20 - 27 Jun 2023

City, Country
 Lucknow , IND

Website

Name G DOB Member ID St Seed Status Order
1 Adarshini Shri N.B. F 9/8/2009 23066 TN 1    1
2 Ayati Dubey F 7/12/2009 32428 GUJ 2    2
3 Diksha S. R. F 6/16/2010 34126 TN 3    3
4 Evanna Tyagi F 4/28/2009 34793 MAH 4    4
5 Gayatri Rawat F 5/10/2009 31853 UTR 5    5
6 Tanvi Patri F 4/14/2011 35887 ORI 6    6
7 Tanvi Gharpure F 1/14/2009 32379 MAH 7    7
8 Krithya Siva Sankar F 4/1/2009 26963 TN 8    8
9 Jananika R. F 1/26/2009 35100 PY 9    9
10 Kaivalya Dharmapuri F 5/6/2009 34942 TS 10   10
11 Advika Verma F 7/19/2009 38940 HAR 11   11
12 Shantipriya Hazarika F 5/9/2010 29317 ASM 12   12
13 Hithaishree L. Rajaiah F 4/21/2010 30345 KTK 13   13
14 Anika Joshi F 1/5/2009 33290 UTR 14   14
15 Suhina Roy F 5/13/2009 20922 KTK 15   15
16 Divyanshi Gautam F 5/14/2010 40087 UP 16   16
17 Srenakshi Mandal F 2/22/2009 35153 WB   17
18 Aadhira Rajkumar F 1/7/2009 36715 TN   18
19 Sneha Lamba F 3/29/2009 44612 RAJ   19
20 Ishika Baruah Kashyap F 9/15/2009 34572 KTK   20
21 Hitha Maria Jose F 6/5/2010 36697 KER   21
22 Snowy Goswami F 8/14/2009 26805 J&K   22
23 Ridheema Sarpate F 6/5/2009 36153 MAH   23
24 Anusanjana Murali F 3/10/2009 32405 TS   24
25 Seerat Budhwar F 9/5/2009 41284 HAR   25
26 Praanjala Nisarga F 2/7/2009 27059 TS   26
27 Ananya A. F 7/24/2009 24929 TN   27
28 Sarayu Suryaneni F 9/9/2009 41425 TS   28
29 Mokshitha A. F 11/11/2009 42905 TN   29
30 Shaina Manimuthu F 2/9/2011 37025 KTK   30
31 Shruti Chouhan F 10/2/2009 22035 UP WC
32 Yana Gupta F 3/15/2010 42205 UP WC
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Yonex-Sunrise  All India Sub Junior Ranking Badminton Tournament 2023 at Lucknow, UP
Entries of GS U15 - Qualifying
Date
20 - 27 Jun 2023

City, Country
 Lucknow , IND

Website

Name G DOB Member ID St Seed Status Order
1 Yashwi Patel F 7/21/2010 36157 MAH 1    1
2 Deepak Raj Aditi F 2/8/2009 26899 KTK 2    2
3 Shairil Choudhary F 12/28/2009 44601 RAJ 3    3
4 Pihu Negi F 9/4/2009 17286 UTR 4    4
5 Anjana Manikandan F 8/14/2009 46401 TN 5    5
6 Hamsini Chadaram F 1/22/2012 39374 TS 6    6
7 Gatha Suryawanshi F 4/10/2010 41511 MAH 7    7
8 Siyona Kolla F 8/1/2009 29478 KTK 8    8
9 Aikya Shetty F 2/17/2010 31522 KTK 9    9
10 Remya Pravin F 8/10/2010 34132 TN 10   10
11 Lakshmi Ridhima Devineni F 9/21/2009 32656 TS 11   11
12 Riya Vinherkar F 2/15/2009 29330 MAH 12   12
13 Dakshayni Patil F 1/2/2009 28957 MAH 13   13
14 Renushri Syamalaraoyavarna F 10/29/2010 38718 AP 14   14
15 Rewaraje Verma F 10/19/2009 25004 CG 15   15
16 Lalrinhlui Hmar F 5/25/2009 32966 MIZ 16   16
17 Zoramthari Renthlei F 5/23/2010 37381 MIZ 17   17
18 Somya Bharti F 3/19/2010 35018 BHR 18   18
19 Aaditya Yadav F 11/22/2010 21592 UP 19   19
20 Jesicca Neyi Saring F 9/7/2013 30032 ANP 20   20
21 Aarabi Vijayakumar F 1/26/2009 35042 MP 21   21
22 Liyana Dutta F 1/9/2009 33675 ASM 22   22
23 Srija P. F 1/22/2011 26686 BHR 23   23
24 Ruhani F 1/17/2009 42845 DLI 24   24
25 Devanshi Dalal F 3/17/2010 30282 HAR 25   25
26 Selvasamruddhi Selvaprabhu F 9/4/2010 34706 KTK 26   26
27 Fizza Akbani F 1/30/2010 28702 MAH 27   27
28 Harini Raja F 10/2/2009 31861 TN 28   28
29 Jyoshika Enjam F 12/21/2010 41920 TS 29   29
30 Ashe Singh F 25551 UP 30   30
31 Akshita Gulia F 10/20/2010 41959 HAR 31   31
32 Nidhi Atmaram F 10/14/2010 30307 KTK 32   32
33 Laksha D. F 1/24/2010 24966 TN   33
34 Shravani Biradar F 2/7/2010 39354 TS   34
35 Chandana Gurram F 4/15/2010 36593 TS   35
36 Nimishamba Soma F 2/16/2009 42169 KTK
37 Aditi Acharya F 1/7/2009 40851 KTK
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Yonex-Sunrise  All India Sub Junior Ranking Badminton Tournament 2023 at Lucknow, UP
Entries of GS U15 - Qualifying
Date
20 - 27 Jun 2023

City, Country
 Lucknow , IND

Website

Name G DOB Member ID St Seed Status Order
38 Aashi Das F 8/29/2010 35118 KTK
39 Pakhi Gupta F 11/8/2009 31036 MP
40 Ponnamma B. V Vriddhi F 10/8/2009 26894 KTK
41 Disha Ravi Bhatt F 7/14/2010 31513 KTK
42 Aakriti F 7/5/2010 44205 CHG
43 Ridhima Saini F 4/1/2010 25774 CHG
44 Aadya F 10/23/2010 43606 CHG
45 Anika Sharma F 5/12/2010 41538 CHG
46 Pratibha Ranga F 12/22/2009 41541 CHG
47 Vanshika F 1/14/2009 37667 CHG
48 Jashvitha Dangati F 5/16/2009 37424 AP
49 Siri Hasini Thikkireddy F 5/17/2009 44692 AP
50 Tejaswini Dokuparty F 7/20/2010 28790 AP
51 Yaswitha Sai Raavuru F 1/29/2010 43948 AP
52 Nakshatra Jala F 4/3/2010 38721 AP
53 Mokshagna Chepena F 1/5/2010 46036 AP
54 Jithya Madeti F 11/22/2009 18280 AP
55 Dhanya Sanjana Dola F 4/16/2010 43439 AP
56 Suhaani Ketha F 3/24/2009 46419 AP
57 Brundhavani Addepalli F 5/30/2010 29706 AP
58 Nitya Jadon F 12/5/2010 41277 MP
59 Deepsikha Das F 5/6/2010 30148 TPR
60 Soumya Singh F 2/13/2011 40355 UP
61 Dhara Gupta F 9/20/2009 41611 UP
62 Ananya F 4/29/2011 41258 UP
63 Aarohi Shukla F 3/5/2009 41746 MP
64 Sri Devika Adishya H. M. F 9/24/2010 43235 TS
65 Anushka Tyagi F 9/27/2010 47338 UP
66 Ananya Singh F 11/19/2009 34880 UP
67 Ashlesha Sharma F 2/19/2009 26271 UP
68 Aaral Dwivedi F 12/19/2011 47129 UP
69 Saanvika Gupta F 2/6/2012 45823 UP
70 Nehal Sisodia F 1/12/2010 46957 RAJ
71 Aadya Nahar F 9/29/2010 42681 RAJ
72 Vartika Vashisht F 12/2/2010 46218 RAJ
73 Vidhi Sharma F 9/20/2009 49672 RAJ
74 Mokshita Bhardwaj F 1/4/2010 32442 RAJ
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Yonex-Sunrise  All India Sub Junior Ranking Badminton Tournament 2023 at Lucknow, UP
Entries of GS U15 - Qualifying
Date
20 - 27 Jun 2023

City, Country
 Lucknow , IND

Website

Name G DOB Member ID St Seed Status Order
75 Luckshita Bhardwaj F 1/4/2012 32441 RAJ
76 Mihika Jagdale F 8/11/2010 35041 MP
77 Bhavishika Budania F 4/16/2009 49031 RAJ
78 Riya Kurian F 4/24/2010 43979 KER
79 Fida Mariyam Antony F 8/30/2010 43184 KER
80 Aagamya Rajeshri Jayan F 2/4/2010 32079 KER
81 Agrima Dobhal F 10/20/2009 43685 UTR
82 Rida Tanweer F 3/15/2010 36344 UTR
83 Angel Chaudhary F 1/5/2009 31851 UTR
84 Alisha Bhandari F 1/24/2013 39257 UTR
85 Sanskriti Agrawal F 7/5/2010 45249 MP
86 Shubhangi Chaudhary F 5/4/2010 43706 CHG
87 Saanvi Solanki F 9/11/2011 44348 UTR
88 Prakshi Mehra F 8/13/2010 48083 UTR
89 Bhavanthiga Ramkumar F 1/4/2011 21691 TN
90 Rajarajeshwari Jayavel F 7/8/2009 27198 TN
91 Kanika Jaat F 1/25/2010 29633 MP
92 Swathi Srikanthan F 5/5/2009 32596 TN
93 Rishika Yadav F 9/22/2009 47371 RAJ
94 Mohitha Polavaram I. F 8/28/2010 34801 TN
95 Tanniyaa J. F 6/30/2009 36523 TN
96 Dheeshitha Singha Gopinath Singh F 8/17/2010 39747 TN
97 Nakshatraa Jairaj F 11/20/2009 40659 TN
98 Deepika Maria Arvind F 9/2/2009 40844 TN
99 Twinkle Dane Pravin Daniel F 7/13/2009 31487 TN
100 Anushka S.Shanmugavel F 2/18/2009 25463 TN
101 Anvi Rathore F 5/21/2012 41531 RAJ
102 Kavya Joshi F 12/13/2010 37138 RAJ
103 Aashini Aneesh F 5/11/2010 39750 TN
104 Ritika Jhamnni F 12/2/2010 39927 RAJ
105 Vishalya Kuntala F 10/24/2009 40899 TS
106 Kohana  J. N. F 4/30/2009 33051 KTK
107 Rithwika Sree Bhukya F 3/31/2010 43678 TS
108 Avni Reddy Hanumaiah Gari F 8/31/2010 39803 TS
109 Aaradhya Reddy Hanumaiah Gari F 8/31/2010 39804 TS
110 Saranya Sri Mudundi F 11/27/2009 32738 TS
111 Vainavi Thaduri F 10/18/2010 32745 TS
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Yonex-Sunrise  All India Sub Junior Ranking Badminton Tournament 2023 at Lucknow, UP
Entries of GS U15 - Qualifying
Date
20 - 27 Jun 2023

City, Country
 Lucknow , IND

Website

Name G DOB Member ID St Seed Status Order
112 Gauri Satish F 9/6/2010 30298 KTK
113 Harini Ragalapadu F 11/28/2009 48317 TS
114 Bala Manvitha Reddy Allam F 10/8/2010 37916 TS
115 Ruthie M. P. F 2/15/2009 28822 KTK
116 Harshitha Prudhivi F 4/20/2010 43241 TS
117 Sameeksha Reddy Kondakalla F 7/2/2009 30997 TS
118 Neeshika Mohan Vaka F 5/10/2009 44869 TS
119 Nikitha Marasu F 7/4/2009 44428 TS
120 Amrita Rao Chepyala F 3/26/2010 39801 TS
121 Lakshya Rajesh F 2/2/2009 39122 KTK
122 Sai Chaitra Boddam F 6/28/2011 44225 TS
123 Sridhanya Datla F 8/20/2010 37733 TS
124 Srideetya Seran Gurazada F 10/30/2010 39872 TS
125 Dhriti Sahasra Banda F 3/26/2010 40399 TS
126 Lakshya Mantha F 11/30/2009 40708 TS
127 Sri Varnika Neerukonda F 5/27/2010 43063 TS
128 Jasmitha Penneru F 2/11/2010 44624 TS
129 Beeram Snigdha F 12/30/2011 48509 TS
130 Aadya Tiwari F 8/18/2010 43607 DLI
131 Aanvi Mathur F 2/14/2011 43208 DLI
132 Aaratrika Malik F 2/4/2010 43188 DLI
133 Arshia Jain F 3/12/2009 48093 DLI
134 Ashtami Rawat F 7/4/2010 46445 DLI
135 Ayanna Rana F 3/25/2010 47035 DLI
136 Bhavika Jaiswal F 2/17/2012 41202 DLI
137 Hasini Hema F 1/2/2010 46361 DLI
138 Kanishka Tyagi F 4/20/2010 37890 DLI
139 Kriti Shokeen F 1/30/2010 41464 DLI
140 Lakshita Sati F 7/7/2010 39675 DLI
141 Mahi Agarwal F 4/14/2010 41823 DLI
142 Mehak Poonia F 1/10/2010 46952 DLI
143 Prachi Rawat F 8/25/2009 47715 DLI
144 Pragya Pai F 9/13/2009 47437 DLI
145 Ankitha K. F 9/22/2009 39379 KTK
146 Saanvi Lohia F 9/12/2009 43163 DLI
147 Shreya Tripathi F 2/5/2010 32438 DLI
148 Mahela Dasgupta F 9/14/2010 39485 WB
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Yonex-Sunrise  All India Sub Junior Ranking Badminton Tournament 2023 at Lucknow, UP
Entries of GS U15 - Qualifying
Date
20 - 27 Jun 2023

City, Country
 Lucknow , IND

Website

Name G DOB Member ID St Seed Status Order
149 Chintamreddy Shravya Reddy F 8/5/2009 38019 TS
150 Aayushi Kale F 10/16/2010 42350 MAH
151 Ketaki Thite F 11/7/2009 34413 MAH
152 Mansita Mohapatra F 6/25/2009 35960 MAH
153 Parnika Thakare F 2/10/2009 41116 MAH
154 Deepthika Salibilla F 11/21/2009 40152 KTK
155 Sharayu Ranjane F 2/7/2011 39253 MAH
156 Dakshika A. Chauhan F 10/30/2009 46221 TS
157 Manojna Mane F 5/3/2010 46052 AP
158 Darshita Rajguru F 3/16/2010 40762 MAH
159 Purva Mundale F 2/13/2009 43182 MAH
160 Safa Shaikh F 7/8/2009 42566 MAH
161 Bhakti Patil F 2/20/2009 36955 MP
162 Dhriti Joshi F 10/14/2010 32654 MAH
163 Anika Teja Narayan F 6/9/2010 29293 KTK
164 Navya Ranka F 6/2/2009 39672 MAH
165 Pranjal Prashant Shinde F 2/12/2010 38006 MAH
166 Shourya Madavi F 5/16/2009 39829 MAH
167 Prajakta Gaikwad F 2/18/2010 40894 MAH
168 Anusha Sujan F 2/15/2010 35664 MAH
169 Soyara Shelar F 3/22/2011 42831 MAH
170 Myra Oak F 6/13/2009 39649 MAH
171 Dhun Sanghvi F 10/25/2009 39827 MAH
172 Rutika Kamble F 1/14/2010 43890 MAH
173 Juie Jadhav F 6/17/2009 24089 MAH
174 Aarohee Tushar Amrule F 6/21/2009 39424 MAH
175 Ditisha Somkuwar F 3/2/2009 35519 MAH
176 Shravani Vijay Ardey F 8/10/2011 39355 MAH
177 Hardika Shinde F 7/23/2009 43830 MAH
178 Sruja Kagalkar F 5/5/2010 40735 MAH
179 Riti Shetty F 2/4/2010 42558 KTK
180 Aayushi Munde F 2/12/2010 41504 MAH
181 Moitreyee Jana F 2/3/2010 39477 WB
182 Nafisa Anjum Khan F 12/19/2009 41106 WB
183 Sonika Banik F 8/10/2009 39487 WB
184 Saina Banik F 8/10/2009 39488 WB
185 Muskan Routh F 4/3/2009 42842 WB
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Yonex-Sunrise  All India Sub Junior Ranking Badminton Tournament 2023 at Lucknow, UP
Entries of GS U15 - Qualifying
Date
20 - 27 Jun 2023

City, Country
 Lucknow , IND

Website

Name G DOB Member ID St Seed Status Order
186 Eshita Biswas F 11/6/2009 44743 WB
187 Shriyadita Das F 1/19/2010 48313 WB
188 Sarsi Guha F 3/27/2009 42214 WB
189 Mrigakshi Bhattacharyya F 11/10/2009 44744 WB
190 Sanchayita Adhikari F 11/26/2009 46356 WB
191 Carol Chhetri F 5/26/2010 45543 WB
192 Siona Gala F 2/15/2010 39513 GUJ
193 Nitya Jitendra Kotai F 12/16/2009 35230 GUJ
194 Vagisha Manish Srivastava F 9/19/2009 40788 GUJ
195 Swara Raygandhi F 2/26/2009 39518 GUJ
196 Aarshia F 8/9/2011 43212 GUJ
197 Hiranyadha Thakur F 5/27/2009 41750 HP
198 Avni Thakur F 8/28/2010 46900 HP
199 Ruthvika Edala F 2/10/2009 37414 AP
200 Gagana Sri Chowdary Kolapaneni F 7/10/2010 35365 AP
201 Yashila Ritika Chelluri F 11/9/2010 40872 GOA
202 Tanishka Sharma F 3/15/2009 39901 PNB
203 Mehvish Kaur F 10/11/2011 30365 PNB
204 Ananya Sharma F 11/2/2009 47605 PNB
205 Dishika F 7/4/2010 42089 PNB
206 Himabindu Syamalarao Yavarna F 9/18/2009 38719 AP
207 Neha Krupesh F 3/17/2009 28983 KTK
208 Upneet Kaur F 2/17/2010 37471 PNB
209 Nitya Awasthi F 9/17/2009 39336 KTK
210 Swayamprabha Kumari F 11/29/2010 37172 BHR
211 Ananya Negi F 5/10/2009 34008 HAR
212 Navya Singh F 10/19/2010 46615 HAR
213 Tashvi Gupta F 8/29/2011 40701 HAR
214 Sadgi F 8/25/2010 48105 HAR
215 Ditya Jakhar F 7/22/2009 41587 HAR
216 Aradhya Jakhar F 7/30/2010 41588 HAR
217 Avni Gaur F 9/9/2010 43934 HAR
218 Kalandika Arunkumar F 5/17/2009 38758 KTK
219 Divyanshi Bangar F 8/9/2010 40200 HAR
220 Siya Yadav F 9/4/2009 42331 HAR
221 Naisha Verma F 3/2/2011 42739 HAR
222 Tashi Choudhary F 8/27/2010 36318 HAR
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Yonex-Sunrise  All India Sub Junior Ranking Badminton Tournament 2023 at Lucknow, UP
Entries of GS U15 - Qualifying
Date
20 - 27 Jun 2023

City, Country
 Lucknow , IND

Website

Name G DOB Member ID St Seed Status Order
223 Kusha Khullar F 1/2/2010 48474 HAR
224 Kyra Jhamb F 12/30/2010 39599 HAR
225 Himanshi F 4/3/2009 48468 HAR
226 Bhavna Chahal F 1/18/2011 29749 HAR
227 Arceli Gulia F 3/20/2009 41958 HAR
228 Rachana M. F 9/21/2009 41223 KTK
229 Akshita F 2/15/2009 48126 HAR
230 Avni F 8/22/2009 48127 HAR
231 Vaibhavi Shekhar F 2/22/2011 45663 HAR
232 Advika Singh F 6/3/2011 45633 HAR
233 Shaina Kajal F 8/15/2009 39609 HAR
234 Arshita F 11/29/2009 41292 HAR
235 Arshia Rathee F 7/22/2010 41762 HAR
236 Akshita Dhankhar F 1/14/2010 41760 HAR
237 Khushi Gahlawat F 1/14/2010 41286 HAR
238 Tishya Mukta F 6/26/2009 24704 CG
239 Shriya Komiya F 5/30/2009 42291 CG
240 Avani V. F 3/10/2011 30119 KTK
241 Saanvi Chhatre F 7/28/2010 40442 CG
242 Manya Gupta F 3/27/2009 41232 CG
243 Aadhya B. S. F 12/8/2014 44736 KTK
244 Aaradhya Tailor F 3/25/2012 46257 RAJ
245 Rishika Naidu Gorle F 1/10/2012 50284 TS
246 Vijaya Lakshmi Boddu F 10/22/2010 40186 TS
247 Avni Makhloga F 4/14/2012 43410 UTR
248 Aparajita Ghoshal F 10/3/2010 48385 UP
249 Joel Rana F 8/12/2011 37662 HAR
250 Ishwi Naidu F 6/15/2009 49425 MP
251 Suchismita Chakraborty F 1/15/2010 41549 ASM
252 Vijaya Tejashwini Dantuluri F 3/23/2011 40413 AP
253 Priyanshi Gola F 12/19/2010 45955 UP
254 Aastha Yadav F 10/18/2009 48414 UP
255 Tanishka Randhir F 1/7/2009 43597 BHR
256 Arshi Abbas F 5/7/2013 46668 UP
257 Aarnavi Pathak F 1/5/2012 45959 UP
258 Shraina Mohan Chandra F 3/11/2013 46119 UP
259 Megha Rathia F 7/14/2010 44345 CG
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Yonex-Sunrise  All India Sub Junior Ranking Badminton Tournament 2023 at Lucknow, UP
Entries of GS U15 - Qualifying
Date
20 - 27 Jun 2023

City, Country
 Lucknow , IND

Website

Name G DOB Member ID St Seed Status Order
260 Ananya Chauhan F 2/7/2010 39222 DLI
261 Vaishnavi Bhadauria F 3/3/2009 34252 DLI
262 Nethra Rakesh Kumar F 8/18/2010 44740 PY
263 Arundhati Nithyanand F 2/19/2010 49719 KER
264 Gurleen Kaur Dhillon F 10/22/2009 42035 PNB
265 Gursimrat Kaur Chahal F 10/13/2009 36505 PNB
266 Anvi Mishra F 4/11/2010 40150 KTK
267 Nasreen H. F 7/17/2009 35102 PY
268 Saanvi Audi F 4/16/2010 43289 GOA
269 Snehanjana Chakraborty F 8/28/2009 44745 WB
270 Vanshika Yadav F 8/22/2011 46587 DLI
271 Jivika Sohlot F 10/5/2011 44895 HAR
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Yonex-Sunrise  All India Sub Junior Ranking Badminton Tournament 2023 at Lucknow, UP
Entries of GS U15 - Reserve
Date
20 - 27 Jun 2023

City, Country
 Lucknow , IND

Website

Name G DOB Member ID St Seed Status Order
1 Navya Dhull F HAR
2 Anjali Sharma F UP
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Yonex-Sunrise  All India Sub Junior Ranking Badminton Tournament 2023 at Lucknow, UP
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Date
20 - 27 Jun 2023

City, Country
 Lucknow , IND

Website

Name G DOB Member ID St Seed Status Order
1 Bornil Akash Changmai M 2/7/2011 31621 ASM 1    1

Shantipriya Hazarika F 5/9/2010 29317 ASM    1
2 Girivasan Saravana Kumar M 1/17/2010 33810 TS 2    2

Bhavishya Changmai F 2/5/2010 21500 ASM    2
3 Arnav Sharma M 7/29/2009 25341 RAJ 3    3

Pihu Negi F 9/4/2009 17286 UTR    3
4 Mohamed Nafeez R.S. M 5/25/2009 22076 TN 4    4

Anjana Manikandan F 8/14/2009 46401 TN    4
5 Sachin A. M 2/27/2009 36874 TN 5    5

Ananya A. F 7/24/2009 24929 TN    5
6 Shahid Ibrahim Peer Ahamed Buhari M 5/10/2010 32608 TN 6    6

Twinkle Dane Pravin Daniel F 7/13/2009 31487 TN    6
7 Shesha Sai Srinivas Tatipamula M 5/9/2010 43662 AP 7    7

Vijaya Tejashwini Dantuluri F 3/23/2011 40413 AP    7
8 Sanskaar Yadav M 1/6/2009 24146 UP 8    8

Dhara Gupta F 9/20/2009 41611 UP    8
9 Srikar Venkata Praneeth Kornala M 4/28/2009 33945 AP    9

Aaradhya Reddy Hanumaiah Gari F 8/31/2010 39804 TS    9
10 Aryan Dangi M 2/11/2011 40194 HAR   10

Devanshi Dalal F 3/17/2010 30282 HAR   10
11 Akhil Arora M 5/1/2009 24532 PNB   11

Dishika F 7/4/2010 42089 PNB   11
12 Shashank Vanamala M 1/19/2010 35020 TS   12

Renushri Syamalaraoyavarna F 10/29/2010 38718 AP   12
13 Hari Krishna Veeram Reddy M 5/17/2009 33944 AP   13

Rithwika Sree Bhukya F 3/31/2010 43678 TS   13
14 Porselvan I M 8/31/2009 24602 PY   14

Nasreen H. F 7/17/2009 35102 PY   14
15 Rahul Kadapakula M 1/1/2010 34990 AP   15

Nakshatra Jala F 4/3/2010 38721 AP   15
16 Mohd Ammar Afzal M 4/19/2009 25581 UP WC

Shruti Chouhan F 10/2/2009 22035 UP
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Yonex-Sunrise  All India Sub Junior Ranking Badminton Tournament 2023 at Lucknow, UP
Entries of XD U15 - Qualifying
Date
20 - 27 Jun 2023

City, Country
 Lucknow , IND

Website

Name G DOB Member ID St Seed Status Order
1 Charan Ram Thippana M 5/21/2009 26663 AP 1    1

Gagana Sri Chowdary Kolapaneni F 7/10/2010 35365 AP    1
2 Aditya Agarwal M 1/24/2009 47801 DLI 2    2

Vaishnavi Bhadauria F 3/3/2009 34252 DLI    2
3 Dev Bargali M 1/27/2009 41047 UTR 3    3

Angel Chaudhary F 1/5/2009 31851 UTR    3
4 Pardhu Bathina M 12/21/2010 42927 AP 4    4

Avni Reddy Hanumaiah Gari F 8/31/2010 39803 TS    4
5 Kartik Vijayvargiya M 10/31/2010 46845 RAJ 5    5

Shairil Choudhary F 12/28/2009 44601 RAJ    5
6 Taranraj Raja M 2/16/2009 37235 TN 6    6

Krithya Siva Sankar F 4/1/2009 26963 TN    6
7 Mehul Manav Arulmurugan M 5/21/2010 26485 KTK

Disha Ravi Bhatt F 7/14/2010 31513 KTK
8 Vamshi A. M 8/15/2009 44171 KTK

Rachana M. F 9/21/2009 41223 KTK
9 Thrishan Kumar M. M 7/13/2010 41034 KTK

Ankitha K. F 9/22/2009 39379 KTK
10 Aarush Sharma M 1/8/2011 46672 CHG

Mankeerat Kaur F 11/11/2011 50162 HAR
11 Durga Kowshik Pampana Kanaka M 8/23/2008 45303 AP

Siri Hasini Thikkireddy F 5/17/2009 44692 AP
12 Somyajeet Sahoo M 10/20/2009 46246 ORI

Shreya Tripathi F 2/5/2010 32438 DLI
13 Lohith Katakam M 12/28/2010 39771 AP

Tejaswini Dokuparty F 7/20/2010 28790 AP
14 Veer Mehndiratta M 3/3/2009 41494 DLI

Jithya Madeti F 11/22/2009 18280 AP
15 Anant Poonia M 1/25/2010 44507 UP

Ananya Singh F 11/19/2009 34880 UP
16 Shafai Khan M 2/11/2009 50271 RAJ

Vidhi Sharma F 9/20/2009 49672 RAJ
17 Atharv Saxena M 7/30/2009 34590 MP

Nitya Jadon F 12/5/2010 41277 MP
18 Mashal Manoj Sahibjan M 10/5/2011 37632 KER

Riya Kurian F 4/24/2010 43979 KER
19 Medhansh Sharma M 4/23/2010 34593 MP

Badminton Association of India www.tournamentsoftware.com
Page 24          6/19/2023 2:37:07 AM Badminton Tournament Planner



Yonex-Sunrise  All India Sub Junior Ranking Badminton Tournament 2023 at Lucknow, UP
Entries of XD U15 - Qualifying
Date
20 - 27 Jun 2023

City, Country
 Lucknow , IND

Website

Name G DOB Member ID St Seed Status Order
Kanika Jaat F 1/25/2010 29633 MP

20 Siddhant Thakur M 2/8/2012 43760 DLI
Alisha Bhandari F 1/24/2013 39257 UTR

21 Yatharth Kirola M 2/8/2011 48084 UTR
Prakshi Mehra F 8/13/2010 48083 UTR

22 Sandeep Baskar M 2/27/2009 43497 TN
Mohitha Polavaram I. F 8/28/2010 34801 TN

23 Mayank Sharma M 8/28/2009 30240 MP
Sanskriti Agrawal F 7/5/2010 45249 MP

24 Harish Manikandamoorthy M 9/14/2009 40282 TN
Anushka S.Shanmugavel F 2/18/2009 25463 TN

25 Krish Bhargav M 3/29/2009 37461 TS
Sarayu Suryaneni F 9/9/2009 41425 TS

26 Mohan Krishna Kursam M 11/25/2009 41923 TS
Lakshmi Ridhima Devineni F 9/21/2009 32656 TS

27 Rohan Pabbisetty M 1/6/2010 40898 TS
Dhriti Sahasra Banda F 3/26/2010 40399 TS

28 Charan Vudugula M 12/4/2011 35743 TS
Beeram Snigdha F 12/30/2011 48509 TS

29 Pradyumna P. S. M 1/16/2009 34444 KTK
Lakshya Rajesh F 2/2/2009 39122 KTK

30 Iyan Chopra M 5/14/2010 42323 DLI
Ashtami Rawat F 7/4/2010 46445 DLI

31 Avish Mehta M 5/24/2011 39247 DLI
Aanvi Mathur F 2/14/2011 43208 DLI

32 Kandarp Sharma M 1/28/2011 47885 RAJ
Sharayu Ranjane F 2/7/2011 39253 MAH

33 Sarthak Pandit Nalawade M 8/20/2009 32377 MAH
Juie Jadhav F 6/17/2009 24089 MAH

34 Arham Redasani M 3/18/2010 39415 MAH
Aayushi Kale F 10/16/2010 42350 MAH

35 Sayaji Shelar M 3/22/2011 42830 MAH
Soyara Shelar F 3/22/2011 42831 MAH

36 Gowtham Kumar Yandra M 12/30/2009 45302 AP
Moitreyee Jana F 2/3/2010 39477 WB

37 Anukul Kumar M 6/28/2010 44437 JAR
Nafisa Anjum Khan F 12/19/2009 41106 WB
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Yonex-Sunrise  All India Sub Junior Ranking Badminton Tournament 2023 at Lucknow, UP
Entries of XD U15 - Qualifying
Date
20 - 27 Jun 2023

City, Country
 Lucknow , IND

Website

Name G DOB Member ID St Seed Status Order
38 Soham Sarawagi M 9/4/2009 39493 WB

Muskan Routh F 4/3/2009 42842 WB
39 Aarav Mishra M 8/20/2010 40699 WB

Eshita Biswas F 11/6/2009 44743 WB
40 Nikunj Ramaul M 10/18/2010 27931 HP

Noshi Ramaul F 10/15/2011 28107 HP
41 Aditya Sharma M 10/3/2009 31068 PNB

Upneet Kaur F 2/17/2010 37471 PNB
42 Kritagya Arora M 11/6/2009 39897 PNB

Ananya Sharma F 11/2/2009 47605 PNB
43 Sahib M 6/21/2009 39896 PNB

Samaira Arora F 6/26/2009 33758 PNB
44 Harman Pandit M 9/25/2010 45899 RAJ

Nehal Sisodia F 1/12/2010 46957 RAJ
45 Dev Kumar Bhanwara M 1/10/2009 43759 HAR

Divyanshi Bangar F 8/9/2010 40200 HAR
46 Parth Gawri M 1/9/2009 39038 HAR

Ananya Negi F 5/10/2009 34008 HAR
47 Aarav Sharma M 12/18/2010 39250 HAR

Tashi Choudhary F 8/27/2010 36318 HAR
48 Jatin Kumar M 10/16/2012 44892 HAR

Akshita Dhankhar F 1/14/2010 41760 HAR
49 Yash Nandal M 9/16/2010 44894 HAR

Khushi Gahlawat F 1/14/2010 41286 HAR
50 Sujal M 10/13/2009 44893 HAR

Arshita F 11/29/2009 41292 HAR
51 Atharv Pandey M 2/19/2009 50113 CG

Saanvi Chhatre F 7/28/2010 40442 CG
52 Atharv Sharma M 10/30/2009 43762 CG

Tishya Mukta F 6/26/2009 24704 CG
53 Kaveyugan K. A. M 7/26/2010 40839 TN

Mokshitha A. F 11/11/2009 42905 TN
54 Vedant Pahwa M 1/2/2010 23916 HAR

Joel Rana F 8/12/2011 37662 HAR
55 Shreyansh Vikram Pathak M 2/20/2010 42290 CG

Manya Gupta F 3/27/2009 41232 CG
56 Rohit Kumar N. M 4/28/2010 48928 TS
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Yonex-Sunrise  All India Sub Junior Ranking Badminton Tournament 2023 at Lucknow, UP
Entries of XD U15 - Qualifying
Date
20 - 27 Jun 2023

City, Country
 Lucknow , IND

Website

Name G DOB Member ID St Seed Status Order
Harshitha Prudhivi F 4/20/2010 43241 TS

57 Yash Soni M 1/22/2009 32443 RAJ
Mokshita Bhardwaj F 1/4/2010 32442 RAJ

58 Prateek Koundilya M 6/11/2009 27968 KTK
Suhina Roy F 5/13/2009 20922 KTK
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Yonex-Sunrise  All India Sub Junior Ranking Badminton Tournament 2023 at Lucknow, UP
Entries of XD U15 - Reserve
Date
20 - 27 Jun 2023

City, Country
 Lucknow , IND

Website

Name G DOB Member ID St Seed Status Order
1 Yashwardhan Singh RAJ

Aadya Nahar F 9/29/2010 42681 RAJ
2 Ayush Mishra M 4/8/2010 50310 UP

Anjali Sharma F UP
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Yonex-Sunrise  All India Sub Junior Ranking Badminton Tournament 2023 at Lucknow, UP
Entries of BD U15 - Main Draw
Date
20 - 27 Jun 2023

City, Country
 Lucknow , IND

Website

Name G DOB Member ID St Seed Status Order
1 Arjun Tanaji Birajdar M 5/15/2009 39832 MAH 1    1

Aryan Tanaji Birajdar M 5/15/2009 39834 MAH    1
2 Malsawmhlua M 8/24/2009 35385 MIZ 2    2

Mahendra Kalahasthi M 1/11/2009 20997 AP    2
3 Ishaan Negi M 1/17/2009 21402 UTR 3    3

Arnav Sharma M 7/29/2009 25341 RAJ    3
4 Charan Ram Thippana M 5/21/2009 26663 AP 4    4

Hari Krishna Veeram Reddy M 5/17/2009 33944 AP    4
5 Martin Ingudam M 6/15/2010 43518 MNP 5    5

Rishav Ngangom M 2/1/2011 43310 MNP    5
6 Jagsher Singh Khangurra M 1/26/2009 41830 PNB 6    6

Dev Ruparelia M 5/20/2009 34558 MAH    6
7 Srikar Venkata Praneeth Kornala M 4/28/2009 33945 AP 7    7

Gowtham Kumar Yandra M 12/30/2009 45302 AP    7
8 Pawan S. M 10/25/2009 23511 KTK 8    8

Puneeth S. M 10/25/2009 23510 KTK    8
9 Kiran Noguchi M 2/25/2009 39630 KER    9

Javed Rahman M 11/20/2009 39329 KER    9
10 Avadhut Kadam M 3/4/2009 25856 MAH   10

Rutva Sajwan M 9/21/2009 29571 MAH   10
11 Parth Gawri M 1/9/2009 39038 HAR   11

Shaurya Pratham M 5/3/2009 32002 J&K   11
12 Jangjeet Singh Kajla M 7/13/2009 25172 RAJ   12

Bapun Rout M 3/22/2009 37269 ORI   12
13 Yuva Surya Jagarlamudi M 7/5/2009 30624 TS   13

Mohan Krishna Kursam M 11/25/2009 41923 TS   13
14 Trilochan Akula M 12/3/2009 39766 AP   14

Trilok Akula M 12/3/2009 39765 AP   14
15 Ishant Raj M 1/15/2010 30988 BHR   15

Parag Singh M 1/9/2009 36998 BHR   15
16 Ayush Mishra M 4/8/2010 50310 UP WC

Divyansh Singh M 9/30/2012 31958 UP
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Yonex-Sunrise  All India Sub Junior Ranking Badminton Tournament 2023 at Lucknow, UP
Entries of BD U15 - Qualifying
Date
20 - 27 Jun 2023

City, Country
 Lucknow , IND

Website

Name G DOB Member ID St Seed Status Order
1 Dinesh Kapu M 3/8/2009 26166 AP 1    1

Gumsh Licha M 9/15/2010 44611 ANP    1
2 Anshuman Choudhary M 12/29/2011 35764 RAJ 2    2

Kandarp Sharma M 1/28/2011 47885 RAJ    2
3 Mohd Ammar Afzal M 4/19/2009 25581 UP 3    3

Arnav Yadav M 3/13/2009 37360 UP    3
4 Krish Bhargav M 3/29/2009 37461 TS 4    4

Prabhas Vadalamudi M 6/18/2009 22743 TS    4
5 Shaurya Mishra M 6/15/2009 35308 MP 5    5

Atharv Saxena M 7/30/2009 34590 MP    5
6 Gaurav R. M 8/12/2009 19518 KTK 6    6

Aarav Raghuwanshi M 6/30/2009 34822 KTK    6
7 Shyam Bindiganavile M 12/20/2010 24685 KTK 7    7

Peeyush Tripathy M 4/26/2010 29482 KTK    7
8 Akhil Reddy Bobba M 1/21/2010 32015 AP 8    8

Abhishek Bonu M 4/9/2010 38753 AP    8
9 Vandit Madan M 12/28/2009 41545 DLI 9    9

Aaryan Sethi M 5/19/2009 41727 DLI    9
10 Siddique Km Ali Zayyan M 1/16/2009 28998 KER 10   10

Vishnunath Malammal M 7/11/2009 39473 KER   10
11 Balu P.M. M 6/7/2001 24896 TN 11   11

Kavish Singhvi M 3/16/2010 42686 RAJ   11
12 Mohamed Nafeez R.S. M 5/25/2009 22076 TN 12   12

Taranraj Raja M 2/16/2009 37235 TN   12
13 Tanish Reddy Budidha M 11/2/2010 39349 TS 13   13

Tanmainihal Uttam M 7/26/2010 30974 TS   13
14 Jaivardhan Hooda M 6/18/2011 27986 HAR 14   14

Harshit Khatri M 1/25/2012 46225 DLI   14
15 Manku Taku M 10/8/2009 30095 ANP 15   15

Samuel Tamang M 11/13/2009 31757 ANP   15
16 Mohit Dharsan Mahesh Kumar M 3/28/2010 34127 TN 16   16

Shahid Ibrahim Peer Ahamed Buhari M 5/10/2010 32608 TN   16
17 Srikhar Vivek Chowdary Marni Sai M 4/14/2010 41890 AP

Bhuvanesh Yadlapalli M 8/21/2010 25947 AP
18 Vishwatejan Bachu M 4/7/2010 37731 TS

Karthik Korimapu M 3/22/2010 43434 AP
19 Tejas Vivek Devalla M 7/3/2009 31988 TS
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Yonex-Sunrise  All India Sub Junior Ranking Badminton Tournament 2023 at Lucknow, UP
Entries of BD U15 - Qualifying
Date
20 - 27 Jun 2023

City, Country
 Lucknow , IND

Website

Name G DOB Member ID St Seed Status Order
Radha Kishan Nadavati M 10/24/2011 43437 AP

20 Karthik Kamepalli M 9/30/2010 43438 AP
Sri Harsha Marka M 1/2/2010 40778 TS

21 Pardhu Bathina M 12/21/2010 42927 AP
Rahul Kadapakula M 1/1/2010 34990 AP

22 Medhansh Sharma M 4/23/2010 34593 MP
Parth Sharma M 2/12/2011 44522 MP

23 Krish Dubey M 9/25/2009 36283 JAR
Sailo Vanlalhruaia M 9/30/2009 35388 MIZ

24 Samarth Vashist M 1/26/2011 42231 RAJ
Sanskaar Yadav M 1/6/2009 24146 UP

25 Sarthak Chaudhary M 4/4/2010 45022 UP
Divyansh Singh M 1/10/2009 40094 UP

26 Karthik Sivakumar Chinta M 1/27/2012 39763 AP
Sathwik Siva Kumar Chinta M 2/8/2010 39764 AP

27 Manas Parwal M 6/18/2010 42230 RAJ
Parth Puri M 11/3/2010 43697 GUJ

28 Ramneek Singh Gill M 6/14/2010 46961 RAJ
Harshvardhan Manjhu M 10/4/2010 46964 RAJ

29 Akshat Shekhawat M 3/12/2010 47369 RAJ
Jayvardhan Singh M 11/4/2011 42951 RAJ

30 Rohit Sharma M 2/25/2010 26328 RAJ
Kartik Vijayvargiya M 10/31/2010 46845 RAJ

31 Niketan Hari N. D. M 11/7/2010 34809 KTK
Harshavardhan S. M 9/4/2010 41475 KTK

32 Shreyas Reddy Chilaka M 7/17/2011 47257 KER
Mashal Manoj Sahibjan M 10/5/2011 37632 KER

33 Aarav Pratap Singh M 2/17/2010 39815 HAR
Gopesh Singh M 4/14/2010 43673 J&K

34 Dev Bargali M 1/27/2009 41047 UTR
Mridul Pandey M 4/7/2010 43565 UTR

35 Shivansh Kothari M 5/12/2010 49732 UTR
Lavish Ramola M 12/3/2009 45569 UTR

36 Yatharth Kirola M 2/8/2011 48084 UTR
Aditya Rawat M 7/18/2010 43686 UTR

37 Ravi Pradyot M 1/10/2009 26815 KTK
Harshad Shadish M 7/22/2009 31220 KTK
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Yonex-Sunrise  All India Sub Junior Ranking Badminton Tournament 2023 at Lucknow, UP
Entries of BD U15 - Qualifying
Date
20 - 27 Jun 2023

City, Country
 Lucknow , IND

Website

Name G DOB Member ID St Seed Status Order
38 Karansh Naidu M 10/27/2010 30134 KTK

Dylan P. Thokchom M 9/24/2010 35324 KTK
39 Adhish A. M 3/2/2009 32545 MAH

Nithin S. M 12/16/2009 36069 TN
40 Sachin A. M 2/27/2009 36874 TN

Rohith Sivaprakash M 5/18/2009 37296 TN
41 Nikhil Jaikumar M 9/14/2010 24369 TN

Kaveyugan K. A. M 7/26/2010 40839 TN
42 Armaan Khan M 4/10/2010 24730 KTK

Charan Vudugula M 12/4/2011 35743 TS
43 Rishik Malineni M 6/6/2009 35601 TS

Manvik Reddy Survi M 11/14/2010 35287 TS
44 Aarav Basak M 1/22/2009 24249 KTK

Yeshas M. Reddy M 9/24/2009 24681 KTK
45 Manith Kuthadi M 1/4/2010 47836 TS

Mahidhar Chowdary Mandalapu M 1/4/2012 43968 TS
46 Vajra Chowdary Aluru M 1/11/2010 33918 TS

Akshath Reddy Benjaram M 9/20/2010 35127 TS
47 Ashmit Reddy Gavva M 1/16/2010 39263 TS

Rohan Sanjay Kulkarni M 7/1/2009 40191 TS
48 Aditya Agarwal M 1/24/2009 47801 DLI

Harshveer Singh Narang M 10/10/2009 49037 DLI
49 Nilesh Jayaraj M 3/12/2009 17372 KTK

Hardhik Mohanty M 4/4/2009 24731 KTK
50 Bibhudutta Biswal M 9/25/2009 41564 ORI

Somyajeet Sahoo M 10/20/2009 46246 ORI
51 Dhruv Bindahalli Arvind M 5/9/2011 42732 HAR

Avish Mehta M 5/24/2011 39247 DLI
52 Eric Kom Chungvarngam M 9/4/2009 39909 MNP

Harshit Mahimkar M 5/30/2009 43311 MAH
53 Tusya Nakra M 2/12/2010 46671 CHG

Aarush Sharma M 1/8/2011 46672 CHG
54 Tanay Joshi M 1/1/2009 41454 MAH

Ishan Wankhede M 1/19/2009 39357 MAH
55 Aarush Pawaskar M 6/29/2010 39877 GOA

Yash Gaurav Sinha M 10/11/2010 39506 MAH
56 Kapil Jagdale M 7/24/2010 41797 MAH
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Yonex-Sunrise  All India Sub Junior Ranking Badminton Tournament 2023 at Lucknow, UP
Entries of BD U15 - Qualifying
Date
20 - 27 Jun 2023

City, Country
 Lucknow , IND

Website

Name G DOB Member ID St Seed Status Order
Raghavendra Yadav M 4/26/2010 42108 MAH

57 Swarit Satpute M 10/9/2010 42829 MAH
Sayaji Shelar M 3/22/2011 42830 MAH

58 Sairaj Nayse M 6/26/2010 40000 MAH
Aarav Thakre M 3/26/2010 37674 MAH

59 Abhigyan L. Singha M 10/13/2010 40176 MAH
Soham Tambe M 6/28/2010 43267 MAH

60 Aakash Majumder M 4/10/2009 48563 WB
Soumil Pal M 10/29/2009 48564 WB

61 Ashrujeet Bhowmik M 5/14/2009 35163 WB
Nathan Rangcup Phipon M 7/10/2009 47571 WB

62 Tanish Choksi M 1/9/2010 39511 GUJ
Bhashy Pathak M 6/28/2010 47079 GUJ

63 Karthik Gade M 12/3/2009 46048 AP
Kushal K. R. M 9/13/2009 46045 AP

64 Shaurya Naik M 11/3/2009 43615 GOA
Sanand Nair M 7/15/2009 42360 GOA

65 Bhavishya M 1/10/2010 43790 PNB
Shiven Dhingra M 6/7/2010 37480 PNB

66 Sahib M 6/21/2009 39896 PNB
Kritagya Arora M 11/6/2009 39897 PNB

67 Stavan Jain M 4/7/2009 32668 PNB
Kartik Kalra M 9/14/2009 37474 PNB

68 Harshid Raj M 9/6/2010 43689 BHR
Aryan Sinha M 4/29/2010 36968 BHR

69 Yug Dahiya M 8/1/2009 43933 HAR
Shourya Partap Singh M 11/2/2009 40086 HAR

70 Arjun M 1/12/2010 43313 HAR
Naitik Singh M 6/24/2009 46209 HAR

71 Annanay Garg M 7/2/2009 43823 HAR
Aarush Gupta M 12/26/2009 48819 HAR

72 Aryan Dangi M 2/11/2011 40194 HAR
Prince Saini M 11/17/2009 39593 HAR

73 Atharv Goel M 1/13/2010 46593 HAR
Aarush Mahajan M 8/6/2010 44391 HAR

74 Sujal M 10/13/2009 44893 HAR
Karttikeya Vaswani M 12/19/2009 42156 HAR
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Yonex-Sunrise  All India Sub Junior Ranking Badminton Tournament 2023 at Lucknow, UP
Entries of BD U15 - Qualifying
Date
20 - 27 Jun 2023

City, Country
 Lucknow , IND

Website

Name G DOB Member ID St Seed Status Order
75 Daksh Malik M 1/28/2010 44392 HAR

Harsh Mann M 5/1/2009 46968 HAR
76 Shafai Khan M 2/11/2009 50271 RAJ

Harsh Swami M 1/11/2010 42211 RAJ
77 Krishna Karthik Mupparthi M 5/15/2010 47401 AP

Rohan Pabbisetty M 1/6/2010 40898 TS
78 Abhinav Sharma M 2/10/2009 45253 MP

Mayank Sharma M 8/28/2009 30240 MP
79 Ayaan Marwaha M 3/23/2010 41929 PNB

Ishvinder Singh M 3/4/2009 50501 CHG
80 Rajdeep Bora M 11/5/2009 40165 ASM

Prangan Choudhury M 1/10/2010 32798 ASM
81 Nizamuddin M 7/10/2009 44764 UP

Sumit Jaiswal M 8/27/2009 43143 UP
82 Sumit Chahar M 12/14/2009 44629 UP

Shubham Solanki M 8/2/2012 46465 UP
83 Shashwat Chaudhary M 4/11/2010 46582 DLI

Shaurya Chaudhary M 4/11/2010 46554 DLI
84 Shivansh Rana M 2/9/2009 39132 HP

Kartik Thakur M 1/5/2010 43987 HP
85 Aditya Sharma M 10/3/2009 31068 PNB

Geetansh Sharma M 9/3/2009 41867 PNB
86 Sai Vedha Vyas Varma Galigerla M 6/27/2010 34853 AP

Suprit Reddy Lingala M 9/25/2010 46414 AP
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Yonex-Sunrise  All India Sub Junior Ranking Badminton Tournament 2023 at Lucknow, UP
Entries of BD U15 - Reserve
Date
20 - 27 Jun 2023

City, Country
 Lucknow , IND

Website

Name G DOB Member ID St Seed Status Order
1 Shivansh Pal M 2/15/2010 43653 MP

Om Soni M MP
2 Hridya Raj Chauhan M 6/26/2010 35225 DLI

Arnav Singh M 10/24/2009 40281 DLI
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Yonex-Sunrise  All India Sub Junior Ranking Badminton Tournament 2023 at Lucknow, UP
Entries of GD U15 - Main Draw
Date
20 - 27 Jun 2023

City, Country
 Lucknow , IND

Website

Name G DOB Member ID St Seed Status Order
1 Deepak Raj Aditi F 2/8/2009 26899 KTK 1    1

Ponnamma B. V Vriddhi F 10/8/2009 26894 KTK    1
2 Ananya A. F 7/24/2009 24929 TN 2    2

Aadhira Rajkumar F 1/7/2009 36715 TN    2
3 Pihu Negi F 9/4/2009 17286 UTR 3    3

Gayatri Rawat F 5/10/2009 31853 UTR    3
4 Anika Joshi F 1/5/2009 33290 UTR 4    4

Angel Punera F 1/3/2010 33288 UTR    4
5 Anjana Manikandan F 8/14/2009 46401 TN 5    5

Krithya Siva Sankar F 4/1/2009 26963 TN    5
6 Jashvitha Dangati F 5/16/2009 37424 AP 6    6

Anusanjana Murali F 3/10/2009 32405 TS    6
7 Shaina Manimuthu F 2/9/2011 37025 KTK 7    7

Aikya Shetty F 2/17/2010 31522 KTK    7
8 Shourya Madavi F 5/16/2009 39829 MAH 8    8

Ridheema Sarpate F 6/5/2009 36153 MAH    8
9 Tanvi Gharpure F 1/14/2009 32379 MAH    9

Ketaki Thite F 11/7/2009 34413 MAH    9
10 Kaivalya Dharmapuri F 5/6/2009 34942 TS   10

Praanjala Nisarga F 2/7/2009 27059 TS   10
11 Sameeksha Reddy Kondakalla F 7/2/2009 30997 TS   11

Chintamreddy Shravya Reddy F 8/5/2009 38019 TS   11
12 Somya Bharti F 3/19/2010 35018 BHR   12

Srija P. F 1/22/2011 26686 BHR   12
13 Himabindu Syamalarao Yavarna F 9/18/2009 38719 AP   13

Renushri Syamalaraoyavarna F 10/29/2010 38718 AP   13
14 Ditya Jakhar F 7/22/2009 41587 HAR   14

Advika Verma F 7/19/2009 38940 HAR   14
15 Shruti Chouhan F 10/2/2009 22035 UP   15

Aaditya Yadav F 11/22/2010 21592 UP   15
16 Soumya Singh F 2/13/2011 40355 UP WC

Palak Yadav F 7/1/2010 47347 UP

Badminton Association of India www.tournamentsoftware.com
Page 36          6/19/2023 2:37:08 AM Badminton Tournament Planner



Yonex-Sunrise  All India Sub Junior Ranking Badminton Tournament 2023 at Lucknow, UP
Entries of GD U15 - Qualifying
Date
20 - 27 Jun 2023

City, Country
 Lucknow , IND

Website

Name G DOB Member ID St Seed Status Order
1 Pranjal Prashant Shinde F 2/12/2010 38006 MAH 1    1

Gatha Suryawanshi F 4/10/2010 41511 MAH    1
2 Shairil Choudhary F 12/28/2009 44601 RAJ 2    2

Kavya Joshi F 12/13/2010 37138 RAJ    2
3 Ishika Baruah Kashyap F 9/15/2009 34572 KTK 3    3

Lakshya Rajesh F 2/2/2009 39122 KTK    3
4 Dhun Sanghvi F 10/25/2009 39827 MAH 4    4

Riya Vinherkar F 2/15/2009 29330 MAH    4
5 Nidhi Atmaram F 10/14/2010 30307 KTK 5    5

Selvasamruddhi Selvaprabhu F 9/4/2010 34706 KTK    5
6 Fida Mariyam Antony F 8/30/2010 43184 KER 6    6

Aagamya Rajeshri Jayan F 2/4/2010 32079 KER    6
7 Hamsini Chadaram F 1/22/2012 39374 TS 7    7

Gagana Sri Chowdary Kolapaneni F 7/10/2010 35365 AP    7
8 Mahi Agarwal F 4/14/2010 41823 DLI 8    8

Aaratrika Malik F 2/4/2010 43188 DLI    8
9 Mahela Dasgupta F 9/14/2010 39485 WB 9    9

Ruthvika Edala F 2/10/2009 37414 AP    9
10 Akshita Gulia F 10/20/2010 41959 HAR 10   10

Arceli Gulia F 3/20/2009 41958 HAR   10
11 Bhavishya Changmai F 2/5/2010 21500 ASM 11   11

Liyana Dutta F 1/9/2009 33675 ASM   11
12 Lalrinhlui Hmar F 5/25/2009 32966 MIZ 12   12

Ashe Singh F 25551 UP   12
13 Sridhanya Datla F 8/20/2010 37733 TS 13   13

Nitya Jadon F 12/5/2010 41277 MP   13
14 Abhishree Adike F 3/6/2009 29166 KTK 14   14

Ruthie M. P. F 2/15/2009 28822 KTK   14
15 Dhriti Sahasra Banda F 3/26/2010 40399 TS 15   15

Srideetya Seran Gurazada F 10/30/2010 39872 TS   15
16 Jananika R. F 1/26/2009 35100 PY 16   16

Hithaishree L. Rajaiah F 4/21/2010 30345 KTK   16
17 Yashila Ritika Chelluri F 11/9/2010 40872 GOA   17

Dhanya Sanjana Dola F 4/16/2010 43439 AP   17
18 Dheeshitha Singha Gopinath Singh F 8/17/2010 39747 TN

Swathi Srikanthan F 5/5/2009 32596 TN
19 Tanniyaa J. F 6/30/2009 36523 TN
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Anushka S.Shanmugavel F 2/18/2009 25463 TN

20 Jyoshika Enjam F 12/21/2010 41920 TS
Aaradhya Tailor F 3/25/2012 46257 RAJ

21 Aaradhya Reddy Hanumaiah Gari F 8/31/2010 39804 TS
Avni Reddy Hanumaiah Gari F 8/31/2010 39803 TS

22 Pratibha Ranga F 12/22/2009 41541 CHG
Anika Sharma F 5/12/2010 41538 CHG

23 Chandana Gurram F 4/15/2010 36593 TS
Vainavi Thaduri F 10/18/2010 32745 TS

24 Shravani Biradar F 2/7/2010 39354 TS
Vijaya Lakshmi Boddu F 10/22/2010 40186 TS

25 Nikitha Marasu F 7/4/2009 44428 TS
Neeshika Mohan Vaka F 5/10/2009 44869 TS

26 Bala Manvitha Reddy Allam F 10/8/2010 37916 TS
Amrita Rao Chepyala F 3/26/2010 39801 TS

27 Tejaswini Dokuparty F 7/20/2010 28790 AP
Yaswitha Sai Raavuru F 1/29/2010 43948 AP

28 Beeram Snigdha F 12/30/2011 48509 TS
Vanshika Yadav F 8/22/2011 46587 DLI

29 Nakshatra Jala F 4/3/2010 38721 AP
Manojna Mane F 5/3/2010 46052 AP

30 Arshia Jain F 3/12/2009 48093 DLI
Kanishka Tyagi F 4/20/2010 37890 DLI

31 Tashvi Gupta F 8/29/2011 40701 HAR
Aanvi Mathur F 2/14/2011 43208 DLI

32 Ayanna Rana F 3/25/2010 47035 DLI
Ashtami Rawat F 7/4/2010 46445 DLI

33 Ananya Chauhan F 2/7/2010 39222 DLI
Aadya Tiwari F 8/18/2010 43607 DLI

34 Mokshagna Chepena F 1/5/2010 46036 AP
Sthitha Prajna Naidu Kella Vsvs F 7/1/2008 34383 AP

35 Purva Mundale F 2/13/2009 43182 MAH
Safa Shaikh F 7/8/2009 42566 MAH

36 Sharayu Ranjane F 2/7/2011 39253 MAH
Soyara Shelar F 3/22/2011 42831 MAH

37 Fizza Akbani F 1/30/2010 28702 MAH
Yashwi Patel F 7/21/2010 36157 MAH
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38 Aayushi Kale F 10/16/2010 42350 MAH

Aayushi Munde F 2/12/2010 41504 MAH
39 Juie Jadhav F 6/17/2009 24089 MAH

Navya Ranka F 6/2/2009 39672 MAH
40 Brundhavani Addepalli F 5/30/2010 29706 AP

Suhaani Ketha F 3/24/2009 46419 AP
41 Shravani Vijay Ardey F 8/10/2011 39355 MAH

Prajakta Gaikwad F 2/18/2010 40894 MAH
42 Rithwika Sree Bhukya F 3/31/2010 43678 TS

Moitreyee Jana F 2/3/2010 39477 WB
43 Mrigakshi Bhattacharyya F 11/10/2009 44744 WB

Snehanjana Chakraborty F 8/28/2009 44745 WB
44 Aarshia F 8/9/2011 43212 GUJ

Tanvi Vyas F 8/25/2009 44311 GUJ
45 Dishika F 7/4/2010 42089 PNB

Samaira Arora F 6/26/2009 33758 PNB
46 Mehvish Kaur F 10/11/2011 30365 PNB

Tanishka Sharma F 3/15/2009 39901 PNB
47 Divyanshi Bangar F 8/9/2010 40200 HAR

Devanshi Dalal F 3/17/2010 30282 HAR
48 Kyra Jhamb F 12/30/2010 39599 HAR

Kusha Khullar F 1/2/2010 48474 HAR
49 Aaral Dwivedi F 12/19/2011 47129 UP

Dhara Gupta F 9/20/2009 41611 UP
50 Akshita F 2/15/2009 48126 HAR

Avni F 8/22/2009 48127 HAR
51 Arshia Rathee F 7/22/2010 41762 HAR

Jivika Sohlot F 10/5/2011 44895 HAR
52 Akshita Dhankhar F 1/14/2010 41760 HAR

Khushi Gahlawat F 1/14/2010 41286 HAR
53 Aradhya Jakhar F 7/30/2010 41588 HAR

Ananya Singh F 11/19/2009 34880 UP
54 Anvi Rathore F 5/21/2012 41531 RAJ

Advika Sharma F 11/3/2011 50394 RAJ
55 Kalandika Arunkumar F 5/17/2009 38758 KTK

Disha Ravi Bhatt F 7/14/2010 31513 KTK
56 Prakshi Mehra F 8/13/2010 48083 UTR
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Saanvi Solanki F 9/11/2011 44348 UTR

57 Priyanshi Gola F 12/19/2010 45955 UP
Aastha Yadav F 10/18/2009 48414 UP

58 Shraina Mohan Chandra F 3/11/2013 46119 UP
Aarnavi Pathak F 1/5/2012 45959 UP

59 Gursimrat Kaur Chahal F 10/13/2009 36505 PNB
Gurleen Kaur Dhillon F 10/22/2009 42035 PNB
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